Industrial Single Board Computer
Half-size PISA CPU Card
HE-875P
Intel Atom processor with DDRII SO-DIMM,
Onboard VGA, LVDS, DVI, Mini PCI, SATA,
USB2.0, CF, Giga LAN and AC97 Audio
Form Factor Half-size PISA bus CPU Card
CPU Intel Atom N270 1.6GHz processor

TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
FAX: +886-2-26963911       E-mail:info@commell.com.tw
Ordering Code
HE-875PDG2 Onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, AC97 Audio, DVI and 2 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PDG Onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, AC97 Audio, DVI and 1 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PG2 Onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, AC97 Audio and 2 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PG Onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, AC97 Audio and 1 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PXG2 Onboard VGA, LVDS for 24-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, AC97 Audio and 2 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PXG Onboard VGA, LVDS for 24-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, AC97 Audio and 1 x Gigabit LAN.
For further product information please visit the website at http://www.commell.com.tw